1025
E
L
E
C
T
R
O
N
IC
 &
 M
A
G
N
E
T
IC
 T
R
A
N
S
F
O
R
M
E
R
ELECTRONIC & MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER
Due to the changes of constant improvement in lighting technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.
3-3/8”
1-3/8”
1-1/16”
 INPUT 120V 60HZ
 OUTPUT AT MAX. LOAD 23.4V 30KHZ
 MAXIMUM LOAD 150W
 MINIMUM LOAD 50W
 INPUT CURRENT AT MAXIMUM LOAD 1.25A
 OUTPUT CURRENT AT MAXIMUM LOAD 6.3A
 POWER FACTOR MIN. 0.985
 MAXIMUM HARMONIC DISTORTION 9%
 DIMMABLE
 ALUMINUM CASING
 WATERPROOF POTTING
SPECIFICATIONS:
3-3/8”
1-3/8”
1-1/16”
 INPUT 120V 60HZ
 OUTPUT AT MAX. LOAD 11.5V 40KHZ
 MAXIMUM LOAD 150W
 MINIMUM LOAD 50W
 INPUT CURRENT AT MAXIMUM LOAD 1.25A
 OUTPUT CURRENT AT MAXIMUM LOAD 12.56A
 POWER FACTOR MIN. 0.985
 MAXIMUM HARMONIC DISTORTION 14.8%
 DIMMABLE
 ALUMINUM CASING
 WATERPROOF POTTING
SPECIFICATIONS:
ELV-150
DESCRIPTION: This quiet 150W-12V electronic step-down transformer is
designed to be used with low voltage lighting systems and is protected against
overload, short circuit and over heat and has a 2 year guarantee.
ELV-105
DESCRIPTION: This quiet 105W-12V electronic step-down transformer is
designed to be used with low voltage lighting systems and is protected against
overload, short circuit and over heat and has a 2 year guarantee.
ELV-150-AC
DESCRIPTION: This quiet 150W-12V electronic step-down transformer is
designed to be used with low voltage lighting systems and is protected against
overload, short circuit and over heat and has a 2 year guarantee.
ELV-150-24-AC
DESCRIPTION: This quiet 150W-24V electronic step-down transformer is
designed to be used with low voltage lighting systems and is protected against
overload, short circuit and over heat and has a 2 year guarantee.
3-3/4”
1-1/2”
1-1/4”
 INPUT 120V 60HZ
 OUTPUT AT MAX. LOAD 11.5V 40KHZ
 MAXIMUM LOAD 105W
 MINIMUM LOAD 10W
 INPUT CURRENT AT MAXIMUM LOAD 0.9A
 OUTPUT CURRENT AT MAXIMUM LOAD 8.75A
 POWER FACTOR MIN. 0.985
 DIMMABLE
 ALUMINUM CASING
 WATERPROOFING POTTING
SPECIFICATIONS:
 INPUT 120V 60HZ
 OUTPUT AT MAX. LOAD 11.5V 40KHZ
 MAXIMUM LOAD 150W
 MINIMUM LOAD 10W
 INPUT CURRENT AT MAXIMUM LOAD 1.25A
 OUTPUT CURRENT AT MAXIMUM LOAD 12.56A
 POWER FACTOR 0.985
 MAXIMUM HARMONIC DISTORTION 14.8%
 DIMMABLE
 ALUMINUM CASING
SPECIFICATIONS:
3-3/4”
1-1/2”
1-1/4”
LET-151-12 LET-151-24